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Green Label Plus Fee Schedule 
 
 

Carpet 

CRI Member Pricing Basic Fee Retest Price if 
Needed Extension If Needed 

Initial Fee $6,350 $4,570 N/A 
Interim Annual Fee $2,870 $2,600 $2,950 
Biennial $6,350 $4,570 N/A 
Non-Member and 
International Pricing1    

Initial Fee $8,170 $4,950 N/A 
Interim Annual Fee $5,440 $3,000 $2,950 
Biennial $8,170 $4,950 N/A 

 

Cushion 

CCC Member Pricing Basic Fee Retest Price if 
Needed Extension If Needed 

Initial Fee $7,300 $4,570 N/A 
Interim Annual Fee $4,700 $2,600 $2,950 
Biennial $7,300 $4,570 N/A 
Non-Member Pricing    
Initial Fee $11,800 $4,950 N/A 
Interim Annual Fee $9,700 $3,000 $2,950 
Biennial $11,800 $4,950 N/A 

 

Adhesive 

CRI Member Pricing Basic Fee Retest Price if 
Needed Extension If Needed 

Initial Fee $5,350 $4,570 N/A 
Interim Annual Fee $2,620 $2,600 $2,950 
Biennial $5,350 $4,570 N/A 
Non-Member and 
International Pricing1    

Initial Fee $7,850 $4,950 N/A 
Interim Annual Fee $3,820 $3,000 $2,950 
Biennial $7,850 $4,950 N/A 

 

Miscellaneous Fees For All GLP Testing Programs 
Category Combination  $240 
Private Label $240 
Recollection $350 

 

 
1 International pricing applies to all manufacturing facilities outside North America regardless of membership status. 


